
SRM-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors
on Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender

specification.

Tender No. EE/EHV(O&M)/DN/DMB/e-Tender -19/2025-2026
RFx No. – 7000036824
Name of Tender : Notice for SRM Tender for Annual Maintenance
Contract of Computers, LAN and intercom at Division office
Dombivali & all substation under Dombivali Division for the year
2025-26
Estimated Cost : Rs. 10,00,000/- [Inclusive of all Taxes]
Tender Fee :- Rs.500/- + 5% Applicable Taxes ( For all above
tender)

Online Downloading the RFx : 02.07.2025, 10:00
Hrs to 16.07.2025, 23.59 Hrs
Online Submission of the RFx : On or Before
16.07.2025, 23.59 Hrs
Online Opening of the Techno Commercial
response opening date : 17.07.2025 at 10:00 hrs (If
possible).
Price Bid Opening Date: 18.07.2025 at 10:00 hrs (If
possible).

For further details visit our website :-http://srmetender.mahatransco.in
Contact Person :-The Dy. Executive Engineer, (O) Mob No. :- 9930183770
Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on
SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

H. S. Meshram
Executive Engineer

EHV O&M Dn Dombivali

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in

	MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed
	Online Downloading  the RFx : 02.07.2025, 10:00 Hr
	For further details visit our website :-

